
Water Polo
 / Water-polo水球

Men
 / Hommes男子

Goalkeeper Statistics
ゴールキーパーの統計 / Statistiques des gardiens de but

Tatsumi Water Polo Centre
東京辰巳国際水泳場
Centre de water-polo de Tatsumi

As of SUN 8 AUG 2021 at 17:41
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Goalkeepers sorted by NOC

Preliminary Round

Team Name Cap
No.

Matches
Played as

Goalkeeper
Min.

Shots on Goal

Saves Shots % Goals
Conceded

Penalty Shots on Goal

Saves Shots %
Penalty

Goals
Conceded

Steals

AUS DENNERLEY Joel 13 2 64 19 41 46 22 0 1 0 1
AUS HRYSANTHOS Anthony 1 3 96 22 60 37 38 0 7 0 7 8
CRO BIJAC Marko 1 5 152 50 95 53 45 2 4 50 2 5
CRO MARCELIC Ivan 13 1 8 4 5 80 1 1
ESP AGUIRRE Unai 13 2 64 27 35 77 8 1
ESP LOPEZ PINEDO Daniel 1 3 96 33 56 59 23
GRE GALANIDIS Konstantinos 13 1 32 9 14 64 5
GRE ZERDEVAS Emmanouil 1 4 128 47 76 62 29 0 2 0 2 2
HUN NAGY Viktor 1 4 112 26 48 54 22 0 1 0 1 3
HUN VOGEL Soma 13 2 48 16 28 57 12 2
ITA Del LUNGO Marco 1 5 144 45 77 58 32 1 5 20 4 6
ITA NICOSIA Gianmarco 13 1 16 7 7 100 1
JPN FUKUSHIMA Tomoyoshi 13 1 32 7 16 44 9 1 1 100 4
JPN TANAMURA Katsuyuki 1 4 128 36 93 39 57 1 6 17 5 10
KAZ LIPILIN Pavel 13 2 64 9 47 19 38 0 2 0 2 1
KAZ MAKHMETOV Madikhan 1 3 96 19 73 26 54 0 5 0 5 1
MNE KANDIC Slaven 1 3 80 21 48 44 27 0 6 0 6 1
MNE TESANOVIC Petar 13 3 80 22 51 43 29 4
RSA MADI Lwazi 1 3 96 18 86 21 68 1 4 25 3 4
RSA MAY Gareth 13 2 64 12 60 20 48 0 3 0 3
SRB MITROVIC Branislav 13 3 96 37 64 58 27 1 5 20 4 3
SRB PIJETLOVIC Gojko 1 2 64 19 38 50 19 0 1 0 1 2
USA HOLLAND Drew 13 3 96 27 66 41 39 0 7 0 7 4
USA WOLF Alex 1 2 64 23 37 62 14 0 1 0 1 4

Finals

Team Name Cap
No.

Matches
Played as

Goalkeeper
Min.

Shots on Goal

Saves Shots % Goals
Conceded

Penalty Shots on Goal

Saves Shots %
Penalty

Goals
Conceded

Steals

CRO BIJAC Marko 1 1 32 6 21 29 15 0 1 0 1
CRO MARCELIC Ivan 13 2 64 28 49 57 21 0 2 0 2 1
ESP LOPEZ PINEDO Daniel 1 3 95 27 53 51 26 1
GRE ZERDEVAS Emmanouil 1 3 96 23 46 50 23 0 2 0 2 1
HUN NAGY Viktor 1 3 96 30 55 55 25 1
ITA Del LUNGO Marco 1 2 64 16 33 48 17 1 2 50 1
ITA NICOSIA Gianmarco 13 1 32 11 25 44 14 0 4 0 4 1
MNE KANDIC Slaven 1 2 64 20 44 45 24 0 2 0 2 3
MNE TESANOVIC Petar 13 1 32 7 19 37 12 2
SRB MITROVIC Branislav 13 3 96 33 58 57 25 1
USA HOLLAND Drew 13 2 64 25 45 56 20 1 3 33 2 6
USA WOLF Alex 1 1 32 8 20 40 12 0 2 0 2 2

Page 1/2



Water Polo
 / Water-polo水球

Men
 / Hommes男子

Goalkeeper Statistics
ゴールキーパーの統計 / Statistiques des gardiens de but

Tatsumi Water Polo Centre
東京辰巳国際水泳場
Centre de water-polo de Tatsumi

As of SUN 8 AUG 2021 at 17:41

WPOMTEAM7-------------------------_85C 43 Report Created  SUN 8 AUG 2021 17:41

Goalkeepers sorted by NOC

Overall (Preliminary Round + Finals)

Team Name Cap
No.

Matches
Played as

Goalkeeper
Min.

Shots on Goal

Saves Shots % Goals
Conceded

Penalty Shots on Goal

Saves Shots %
Penalty

Goals
Conceded

Steals

AUS DENNERLEY Joel 13 2 64 19 41 46 22 0 1 0 1
AUS HRYSANTHOS Anthony 1 3 96 22 60 37 38 0 7 0 7 8
CRO BIJAC Marko 1 6 184 56 116 48 60 2 5 40 3 5
CRO MARCELIC Ivan 13 3 72 32 54 59 22 0 2 0 2 2
ESP AGUIRRE Unai 13 2 64 27 35 77 8 1
ESP LOPEZ PINEDO Daniel 1 6 191 60 109 55 49 1
GRE GALANIDIS Konstantinos 13 1 32 9 14 64 5
GRE ZERDEVAS Emmanouil 1 7 224 70 122 57 52 0 4 0 4 3
HUN NAGY Viktor 1 7 208 56 103 54 47 0 1 0 1 4
HUN VOGEL Soma 13 2 48 16 28 57 12 2
ITA Del LUNGO Marco 1 7 208 61 110 55 49 2 7 29 5 6
ITA NICOSIA Gianmarco 13 2 48 18 32 56 14 0 4 0 4 2
JPN FUKUSHIMA Tomoyoshi 13 1 32 7 16 44 9 1 1 100 4
JPN TANAMURA Katsuyuki 1 4 128 36 93 39 57 1 6 17 5 10
KAZ LIPILIN Pavel 13 2 64 9 47 19 38 0 2 0 2 1
KAZ MAKHMETOV Madikhan 1 3 96 19 73 26 54 0 5 0 5 1
MNE KANDIC Slaven 1 5 144 41 92 45 51 0 8 0 8 4
MNE TESANOVIC Petar 13 4 112 29 70 41 41 6
RSA MADI Lwazi 1 3 96 18 86 21 68 1 4 25 3 4
RSA MAY Gareth 13 2 64 12 60 20 48 0 3 0 3
SRB MITROVIC Branislav 13 6 192 70 122 57 52 1 5 20 4 4
SRB PIJETLOVIC Gojko 1 2 64 19 38 50 19 0 1 0 1 2
USA HOLLAND Drew 13 5 160 52 111 47 59 1 10 10 9 10
USA WOLF Alex 1 3 96 31 57 54 26 0 3 0 3 6

Legend:
% Efficiency Min. Minutes Played No. Number
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